The PCS Softstarter Controller is one of the newest members of
Sprecher + Schuh’s broad line of softstarters. This DIN-rail or
panel mounted unit provides three different soft starting modes
for a variety of industrial applications including compressors,
fans, lifts, chillers, conveyors and many applications where
three phase motors are present.
The new PCS softstarter also includes a unique “soft stopping”
mode for bringing loads to a controlled slow stop. This is useful

Maximum Horsepower
Three Phase ➋
Current
Rating
Overload
Adjustment
Range
With 100…240V AC
Control Voltage ➊
Catalog Number
200V 230V 460V 575V
Starting Duty (350%)
200…600V AC Max. Applications
0.5 0.5 1.5 2 3 1…3 PCS-003-600V
2 2 5 7.5 9 3…9 PCS-009-600V
3 5 10 10 16 5.3…16 PCS-016-600V
5 5 10 15 19 6.3…19 PCS-019-600V
7.5 7.5 15 20 25 8.3…25 PCS-025-600V
7.5 10 20 25 30 10…30 PCS-030-600V
10 10 25 30 37 12.3…37 PCS-037-600V
10 15 30 40 43 14.3…43 PCS-043-600V
15 20 40 50 60 20…60 PCS-060-600V
25 30 60 75 85 28.3…85 PCS-085-600V
30 40 75 100 108 27…108 PCS-108-600V
40 50 100 125 135 34…135 PCS-135-600V
60 75 150 200 201 67…201 PCS-201-600V
75 100 200 250 251 84…251 PCS-251-600V
100 125 250 300 317 106…317 PCS-317-600V
125 150 300 350 361 120…361 PCS-361-600V
150 200 400 500 480 160…480 PCS-480-600V
➊  For units with 24V AC/DC Control Voltage add “-024” to end of Catalog Number.
➋  See Sprecher+Schuh catalog for Wye-Delta HP ratings.
Initial
Torque